Key Runners Summary for Tuesday, 17 January 2023 at 7:54 am.

Horse

Above And Beyond
Aitch D'amico
Alleboom
Alpine Edge
Alsvior

Amish Boy
Ammo Amor
Animate
Anjopin

Axe

Barossa Rosa
BellaRouge

Big Dreamer
Blazerro
Brookspire

Call Me Shamus
Cochrane
Croatian Belle
Deficit
Diamonds
Dickin Medal
Divine Quest
Dominus

Dr Why Not
East Indiaman
Emerald Kingdom
Empire Of Japan
Empress Of Wonder
En Francais
Exalted Fire
Fashion Legend
FireLane
General Wolffe
Godfather
Gottaluvjimmy
Green Shadows
Grey Defence
Head Of State
Hell I Am
Hidden Wealth
Holyfield
Hopon Harry
Indiscreetly
Indiscreetly
Infatuation

Jolly Honour
Kiku

King Of Sparta

Date

19 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
19 Jan
20 Jan
19 Jan
20 Jan
19 Jan
20 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
17 Jan
20 Jan
19 Jan
20 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
17 Jan
18 Jan
20 Jan
19 Jan
20 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
18 Jan
19 Jan
18 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
20 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
18 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan

Race

Aquis Park Gold Coast #8
Murray Bridge GH #1
Murray Bridge GH #2
Aquis Park Gold Coast #1
Murray Bridge GH #5
Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Murray Bridge GH #1
Aquis Park Gold Coast #38
Murray Bridge GH #6
Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Aquis Park Gold Coast #5
Aquis Park Gold Coast #5
Vaa #4

Murray Bridge GH #3
Aquis Park Gold Coast #5
Murray Bridge GH #1
Aquis Park Gold Coast #1
Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Aquis Park Gold Coast #2
Aquis Park Gold Coast #5
Newcastle #6

Belmont #7

Murray Bridge GH #5
Aquis Park Gold Coast #1
Murray Bridge GH #5
Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Murray Bridge GH #5
Murray Bridge GH #7
Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Ipswich #5

Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Sandown Hillside #6
Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Aquis Park Gold Coast #1
Aquis Park Gold Coast #2
Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Murray Bridge GH #3
Aquis Park Gold Coast #1
Aquis Park Gold Coast #5
Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Happy Valley #2

Aquis Park Gold Coast #5
Aquis Park Gold Coast #6

Score/
Starts
211
2/11
12/6
17/8
6/3
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343 -323
9.0 2.0
4.3

11

9.1

6.3 3.7
125 -25
149 -2.9
10.6 34
16.5

7.8

12.6 9.4
10.0 13.0
11.2 -0.2
7.6 4.4
149 0.1
9.8 22
121 8.9
141 1.9
16.8

9.7

17.6

52 3.8
6.3 5.7
45

10.3

7.9 10.1
9.0 15.0
7.2 9.8
8.1 59
9.0 18.0
9.0 15.0
14.2 -9.2
20.3

7.7 6.3
14.0

8.8 5.2
75 6.5
7.9 10.1
9.8 52
9.5 11.5
8.9

5.6

10.8

94 7.6
7.8

6.3 17
12.4
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Horse

Kings Consort
LaDolce Vita
Lacrima

Lake's Folly
Larimer Street
Maotai

Markwell Dreamer
Maurice's Medad
Nostryia

Our Heidi
Outlandos
Outspoken Lad
Persuader
Petronius

Pink Baroque
Platinum Jubilee
Pontedera
Qeyaady
Queman

Ritratto

Royal Entrance
Ruban Bleu
Rupertaar
Russian Conquest
Sabermetric
Saskatoon
Scallopini
Seafaring
Seberate
Shalatin

Skirt The Law
Sky Lab
Snowzone

So Dapper
Soothsayer
Sovereign Fund
Spiritualised

Star Hills

Street Dancer
Stuttering
Superium
Swankytoff
TheMap

The Master Speed
Too Much Caviar
Yellow Brick
Zarace

Zoumon

Date

19 Jan
18 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
19 Jan
17 Jan
19 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
18 Jan
19 Jan
18 Jan
19 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
19 Jan
17 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
20 Jan
20 Jan
19 Jan
20 Jan
18 Jan
17 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
20 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
18 Jan
20 Jan
18 Jan
19 Jan
19 Jan
20 Jan
19 Jan

Race

Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Te Rapa#2

Murray Bridge GH #3
Murray Bridge GH #1
Murray Bridge GH #2
Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Newcastle #2

Aquis Park Gold Coast #2
Murray Bridge GH #4
Murray Bridge GH #6
Aquis Park Gold Coast #2
Pinjarra Scarpside #8

Te Rapa#11

Aquis Park Gold Coast #8
Wyong #7

Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Murray Bridge GH #5
Murray Bridge GH #6
Murray Bridge GH #6
Murray Bridge GH #1
Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Wagga #6

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Murray Bridge GH #6
Murray Bridge GH #3
Aquis Park Gold Coast #7
Murray Bridge GH #7
Belmont #6

Newcastle #3

Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Aquis Park Gold Coast #2
Aquis Park Gold Coast #6
Aquis Park Gold Coast #2
Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Murray Bridge GH #2
Aquis Park Gold Coast #2
Aquis Park Gold Coast #1
Aquis Park Gold Coast #3
Oakbank #4

Murray Bridge GH #3
Launceston #3

Aquis Park Gold Coast #2
Aquis Park Gold Coast #4
Murray Bridge GH #6
Aquis Park Gold Coast #2

Score/
Starts
6/2
212
211
2/11
22/8
94
211
113

6/3

14/7
6/3
5/3
16/6
2/1
6/4
1
2/1
8/3
8/4
4/2

AU WONUOOWEROW

ORRENO R
o~ © ~

19
14
13

[ee)

11

12

Months
Idle

=
o ohoONOSN

P NOOOWOUOoLR

[N

o)
=
Y

P WORPPPRPOORPRANWRFRPROORARNWOWRNRFEPOONREFRERPNPEPNNENANAMAPOPDORPEPNRMAOONEAENDN

Value
75
12.9
10.7
105
53
8.8

9.8

12.9

12.2

8.9

11.2
10.6
10.6
9.0
8.0
10.6
121
9.8

9.4
9.0

113
94
9.8

5.7
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